
Syracuse Junior High School 

Community Council Agenda 

Library- 9.29.2020-  

4:00 PM 

 

I. Welcome and Introductions 

a. New Members 

II. Minutes 

III. Review Rules of Order and Procedures 

a. Agenda timeline 

b. Minutes posted 

c. Vote procedure 

IV. Review Bylaws and Roles of Chair, Vice Chair, and Secretary 

a. Election of Officers 

Name Role Email Elected 

Wendy Remley  Parent wendywr@gmail.com 19-20 

Betsy Werrett  Parent betsywerrett@gmail.com 19-20 

Vicki Hassard Parent vickihassard@yahoo.com 19-20 

Kenneth Hellewell  Parent kbhellewell@gmail.com 20-21 

Rachel Davies Parent rachel@racheldavies.net 19-20 

Andrea Smith Parent AndreaISmith@yahoo.com 20-21 

Kelly Zalit Parent Kzalit@msn.com 20-21 

Todd Bridges Employee tbridges@dsdmail.net 19-20 

Michele Arigot Employee marigot@dsdmail.net 19-20 

Dawnelle Call Employee Dawcall@dsdmail.net 20-21 

Shelly Thorne  Employee shthorne@dsdmail.net 20-21 

Travis Warnick Principal Twarnick@dsdmail.net 20-21 

 

V. District and State Training 

a. TSSA v. Trustlands 

VI. SIP and Trustland Review 

VII. Covid Update 

VIII. Future Community Council Dates 

a. Second Wednesday of every month 

b. 10/14, 11/11, 12/9, 1/13, 2/10, 3/10 (8:00-12 noon), 4/14, and 5/12 

c. 4:00 in the Library 

IX. Council Photo for the Website 

X. Public Comment 

XI. Topics for next meeting 

XII. Adjourn 

Next Meeting is 10/14 at 4 pm in the library 
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